

Company		AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt.Ltd			Date		26-05-2025
Project		AMTZ 801 Pvt.Ltd			Approved By		
Work Description		Civil works for earth pits			Contractor		
Prepared By		QS HO					
Sl.no	Item head	Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Remarks
1	Brickwork	4"	Sft	512	59.00	30,208	
2	Plastering	External + Top	Sft	4168	38.00	1,58,384	
				Total BW amount		1,88,592	
				Add GST @ 18%		33,947	
				Total Value incl.BW		2,22,539	
Cost per one pit							
1	BW	4"	Sft	12	59.00	708	
2	Plastering	External + Top	Sft	95	38.00	3,610	
				Total BW amount		4,318	
				Add GST @ 18%		777	
				Total Value incl.BW		5,095	

SKU
5718
4274

APPROVED BY
02 JUN 2025
K.V.R. APPA RAO
PROJECT MANAGER (MEP)

APPROVED BY
03 JUN 2025
ANANTHA KRISHNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

APPROVED BY
03 JUN 2025
SOHAM MODI